
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 18.06.2017 11:18 - Page 1

XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 24 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
18.06.2017 - 11:20 Results Prelim
Apsolutni Z 54.73 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava PRO Beograd 10.07.2009
Devojke do 14 godina 30.90 MARKOVIC, Jana CP Banja Luka (BIH) 27.05.2017
Devojke do 12 godina 1:03.05 MARKOVIC, Jana CP Berlin (GER) 05.03.2016
Devojke do 16 godina 57.42 PETROVIC, Andjelka VAL Beograd 01.08.2008
Devojke do 10 godina 1:08.62 MARKOVIC, Jana CP Nis 20.12.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12 - 13 years

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:02.03 591 30.33 31.70
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.35 555 30.80 32.55
3. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.44 503 31.16 34.28
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 1:06.06 489 31.67 34.39
5. ORZA, Emilia 04 Auquasport 1:07.01 469 32.04 34.97
6. KLJUCANIN, Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.16 408 33.02 37.14
7. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 SC Dinamo 1:12.28 373 34.35 37.93
8. SAVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.61 353 35.66 37.95
9. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.03 347 35.21 38.82

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 1:16.46 315 36.32 40.14
11. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.24 306 36.00 41.24
12. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.77 223 39.71 46.06
13. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 1:28.78 201 40.82 47.96
14. VESELIC, Duska 04 Nbg011 1:36.97 154 44.44 52.53
15. FALUSI, Elena 04 Nbg011 1:48.44 110 48.72 59.72

14 - 17 years

1. KLANCAR, Neza 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.68 698 A 28.32 30.36
2. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 59.86 658 A 28.81 31.05
3. RACNIK, Sara 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 59.99 653 A 28.88 31.11
4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.55 635 A 29.01 31.54
5. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:00.63 633 A 29.63 31.00
6. HANCMAN, Mojca 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:00.84 626 A 29.45 31.39
7. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.70 601 A 29.31 32.39
8. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.91 594 R 29.76 32.15
9. ZOGOVIC, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:02.35 582 29.63 32.72

10. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.84 568 30.49 32.35
11. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.72 545 30.29 33.43
12. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.47 526 31.28 33.19
13. TUSEK, Dasa 03 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:05.42 504 31.55 33.87
14. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.68 498 31.31 34.37
15. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 1:05.78 495 31.95 33.83
16. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.13 488 31.34 34.79
17. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.33 423 32.94 36.39
18. ZAGAR, Pia 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.28 344 35.19 39.09
19. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 Vracar 1:25.70 224 37.40 48.30

Open

1. KLANCAR, Neza 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.68 698 A 28.32 30.36
2. KOCIJAN, Neza 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.47 671 A 29.65 29.82
3. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 59.86 658 A 28.81 31.05
4. RACNIK, Sara 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 59.99 653 A 28.88 31.11
5. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.55 635 A 29.01 31.54
6. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:00.63 633 A 29.63 31.00
7. HANCMAN, Mojca 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:00.84 626 A 29.45 31.39
8. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.70 601 A 29.31 32.39
9. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 Olymp, BL 1:01.73 600 R 30.33 31.40

10. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.91 594 R 29.76 32.15
11. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:02.03 591 30.33 31.70
12. ZOGOVIC, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:02.35 582 29.63 32.72
13. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.84 568 30.49 32.35
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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 24, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.35 555 30.80 32.55
15. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.72 545 30.29 33.43
16. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.47 526 31.28 33.19
17. TUSEK, Dasa 03 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:05.42 504 31.55 33.87
18. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.44 503 31.16 34.28
19. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.68 498 31.31 34.37
20. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 1:05.78 495 31.95 33.83
21. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 1:06.06 489 31.67 34.39
22. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.13 488 31.34 34.79
23. ORZA, Emilia 04 Auquasport 1:07.01 469 32.04 34.97
24. JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.93 431 32.50 36.43
25. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.33 423 32.94 36.39
26. KLJUCANIN, Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.16 408 33.02 37.14
27. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 SC Dinamo 1:12.28 373 34.35 37.93
28. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.36 357 35.28 38.08
29. SAVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.61 353 35.66 37.95
30. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.03 347 35.21 38.82
31. ZAGAR, Pia 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.28 344 35.19 39.09
32. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 1:16.46 315 36.32 40.14
33. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.24 306 36.00 41.24
34. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 Vracar 1:25.70 224 37.40 48.30
35. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.77 223 39.71 46.06
36. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 1:28.78 201 40.82 47.96
37. OBRADOVIC, Teodora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:34.20 168 44.27 49.93
38. VESELIC, Duska 04 Nbg011 1:36.97 154 44.44 52.53
39. FALUSI, Elena 04 Nbg011 1:48.44 110 48.72 59.72


